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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 6 ARFE ROLAND

No 19 MORLON ROBERT

Pass 19 1:38.876 1 1:38.876 *

Pass 32 3:12.781 2 1:33.905 *

Pass 48 4:49.851 3 1:37.070

Pass 63 6:28.925 4 1:39.074

In 78 8:28.540 5 1:59.615

No 31 DUCROT YOANN

Pass 26 1:50.631 1 1:50.631 *

Pass 40 3:36.200 2 1:45.569 *

Pass 54 5:20.928 3 1:44.728 *

Pass 67 7:05.488 4 1:44.560 *

Pass 80 8:50.145 5 1:44.657

Pass 93 10:37.243 6 1:47.098

Pass 105 12:21.804 7 1:44.561

No 37 GRUT GILLES

Pass 17 1:36.826 1 1:36.826 *

Pass 30 3:09.209 2 1:32.383 *

Pass 44 4:40.922 3 1:31.713 *

Pass 57 6:12.346 4 1:31.424 *

Pass 70 7:44.750 5 1:32.404

Pass 83 9:16.730 6 1:31.980

Pass 95 10:48.880 7 1:32.150

Pass 106 12:21.834 8 1:32.954

Pass 116 13:53.530 9 1:31.696

Pass 127 15:26.406 10 1:32.876

Pass 137 16:58.026 11 1:31.620

Pass 147 18:29.796 12 1:31.770

Pass 157 20:00.644 13 1:30.848 *

No 40 LEROY BRUNO

Pass 15 1:34.796 1 1:34.796 **

Pass 28 3:04.417 2 1:29.621 **

Pass 42 4:34.068 3 1:29.651

Pass 55 6:04.695 4 1:30.627

Pass 68 7:34.402 5 1:29.707

Pass 81 9:04.209 6 1:29.807

Pass 92 10:34.489 7 1:30.280

Pass 103 12:04.423 8 1:29.934

Pass 113 13:35.103 9 1:30.680

Pass 124 15:09.588 10 1:34.485

Pass 134 16:41.287 11 1:31.699

Pass 144 18:13.080 12 1:31.793

Pass 154 19:46.101 13 1:33.021

No 48 PERRIN CHRISTOPHE

Pass 20 1:39.627 1 1:39.627 *

Pass 33 3:13.700 2 1:34.073 *

Pass 46 4:47.949 3 1:34.249

Pass 60 6:22.340 4 1:34.391

Pass 73 7:55.037 5 1:32.697 *

Pass 86 9:28.598 6 1:33.561

Pass 98 11:02.037 7 1:33.439

Pass 110 12:36.216 8 1:34.179

Pass 120 14:09.923 9 1:33.707

Pass 130 15:44.069 10 1:34.146

Pass 139 17:16.139 11 1:32.070 *

Pass 149 18:47.910 12 1:31.771 *

Pass 159 20:19.707 13 1:31.797

No 53 LALEVE PHILIPPE

Pass 24 1:46.262 1 1:46.262 *

Pass 38 3:26.375 2 1:40.113 *

Pass 52 5:03.378 3 1:37.003 *

Pass 65 6:41.178 4 1:37.800

Pass 77 8:18.463 5 1:37.285

Pass 90 9:55.933 6 1:37.470

Pass 101 11:33.989 7 1:38.056

Pass 112 13:11.509 8 1:37.520

Pass 122 14:49.531 9 1:38.022

Pass 133 16:26.313 10 1:36.782 *

Pass 143 18:02.769 11 1:36.456 *

Pass 152 19:38.407 12 1:35.638 *

Pass 162 21:13.622 13 1:35.215 *

No 80 WEISSENBACH PATRICE

No 91 TOTEL FREDERIC

No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE

Pass 18 1:37.518 1 1:37.518 *

Pass 31 3:09.817 2 1:32.299 *

Pass 45 4:42.047 3 1:32.230 *

Pass 58 6:13.955 4 1:31.908 *

Pass 71 7:45.925 5 1:31.970

Pass 84 9:17.800 6 1:31.875 *

Pass 96 10:49.350 7 1:31.550 *
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No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE

Pass 107 12:22.162 8 1:32.812

Pass 117 13:53.735 9 1:31.573

Pass 126 15:25.306 10 1:31.571

Pass 136 16:55.774 11 1:30.468 *

Pass 146 18:26.978 12 1:31.204

Pass 156 19:58.692 13 1:31.714

No 122 VIAL CLAUDE

Pass 27 1:50.936 1 1:50.936 *

Pass 39 3:32.399 2 1:41.463 *

Pass 53 5:15.868 3 1:43.469

Pass 66 6:57.898 4 1:42.030

Pass 79 8:39.096 5 1:41.198 *

Pass 91 10:22.207 6 1:43.111

Pass 102 12:03.031 7 1:40.824 *

Pass 114 13:44.671 8 1:41.640

Pass 129 15:30.278 9 1:45.607

Pass 141 17:18.029 10 1:47.751

Pass 151 19:05.772 11 1:47.743

Pass 161 20:50.868 12 1:45.096

No 129 JOSLIN PATRICK

Pass 23 1:41.217 1 1:41.217 *

Pass 36 3:16.941 2 1:35.724 *

Pass 50 4:51.971 3 1:35.030 *

Pass 62 6:28.668 4 1:36.697

Pass 75 8:02.357 5 1:33.689 *

In 88 9:53.883 6 1:51.526

No 132 FEUTRIER ERIC

Pass 22 1:40.548 1 1:40.548 *

Pass 35 3:14.452 2 1:33.904 *

Pass 47 4:48.657 3 1:34.205

Pass 59 6:21.455 4 1:32.798 *

Pass 72 7:52.708 5 1:31.253 *

Pass 85 9:24.166 6 1:31.458

Pass 97 10:55.346 7 1:31.180 *

Pass 108 12:26.407 8 1:31.061 *

Pass 118 13:59.028 9 1:32.621

Pass 128 15:29.366 10 1:30.338 *

Pass 138 16:59.366 11 1:30.000 *

Pass 148 18:29.978 12 1:30.612

Pass 158 20:00.818 13 1:30.840

No 333 BOISSON ALAIN

Pass 21 1:40.276 1 1:40.276 *

Pass 34 3:14.343 2 1:34.067 *

Pass 49 4:50.103 3 1:35.760

Pass 61 6:24.081 4 1:33.978 *

Pass 74 7:57.217 5 1:33.136 *

Pass 87 9:29.846 6 1:32.629 *

Pass 99 11:02.556 7 1:32.710

Pass 109 12:35.549 8 1:32.993

Pass 119 14:09.510 9 1:33.961

Pass 131 15:44.399 10 1:34.889

Pass 140 17:17.280 11 1:32.881

Pass 150 18:50.542 12 1:33.262

Pass 160 20:22.405 13 1:31.863 *

No 350 GRIFFE DANIEL

Pass 16 1:35.595 1 1:35.595 *

Pass 29 3:05.216 2 1:29.621 *

Pass 43 4:36.430 3 1:31.214

Pass 56 6:08.073 4 1:31.643

Pass 69 7:39.989 5 1:31.916

Pass 82 9:12.989 6 1:33.000

Pass 94 10:45.074 7 1:32.085

Pass 104 12:17.474 8 1:32.400

Pass 115 13:49.965 9 1:32.491

Pass 125 15:21.718 10 1:31.753

Pass 135 16:54.164 11 1:32.446

Pass 145 18:26.034 12 1:31.870

Pass 155 19:58.539 13 1:32.505

No 421 ROUSSEL GUY

Pass 25 1:46.844 1 1:46.844 *

Pass 37 3:24.602 2 1:37.758 *

Pass 51 5:03.150 3 1:38.548

Pass 64 6:41.142 4 1:37.992

Pass 76 8:18.165 5 1:37.023 *

Pass 89 9:55.747 6 1:37.582

Pass 100 11:33.904 7 1:38.157

Pass 111 13:11.490 8 1:37.586

Pass 121 14:49.297 9 1:37.807

Pass 132 16:26.203 10 1:36.906 *

Pass 142 18:02.582 11 1:36.379 *

Pass 153 19:38.454 12 1:35.872 *

Pass 163 21:13.972 13 1:35.518 *


